




Fire Wardens, Biodiversity Bldg

Lower floor office wing Karen Needham needham@zoology.ubc.ca
Olivia Lee olivia@interchange.ubc.ca

Lower floor lab wing Chris Stinson christophermatthewstinson@gmail.com
Martin Golding mgolding@eos.ubc.ca

Public museum  lower floor
Wes Wenhardt arranging

first floor office wing Lebby Balakshin admin@biodiversity.ubc.ca
Alistair Blanchford alistair@zoology.ubc.ca

first floor lab wing Theraesa Coyle theraesa@interchange.ubc.ca
Stefan Dick dick@zoology.ubc.ca

public museum, main floor
Wes Wenhard arranging

second floor office wing Dolph Schluter schluter@zoology.ubc.ca
Jeannette Whitton jwhitton@interchange.ubc.ca

second floor lab wing Anastasia Kuzmin kuzmin@biodiversity.ubc.ca
Wayne Maddison wmaddisn@interchange.ubc.ca

third floor office wing Monica Yau   (MSC student R Taylor) yau@zoology.ubc.ca
Rick Taylor etaylor@zoology.ubc.ca

third floor lab wing Megan Stewart megan.stewart@gmail.com
Erick James erjames@interchange.ubc.ca


